ACM RESEARCH INC.

ACM RESEARCH INC.
WKN: 00108J109

ISIN:  US00108J1097

Overview

2024/08/09 15:35:42

Price
17.69 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

11.86% (1.88)

US00108J1097
ACMR
Frankfurt

EUR
Technology
Stock

1,005 EUR
S&P 500

17.575 EUR
18.43 EUR
17.575 EUR
15.815 EUR
18.39861 EUR
2,039
37,514.77
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/09 =
2024/08/02 )
2024/07/29 =
2024/07/26 ]
2024/07/24 b

Headline

Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US00108J1097&ID_NOTATION=213208497
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00108J1097&ID_NOTATION=213208497
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec935fd5a4d2f72bbc8c7d095bcaca83030cd82649206a1a304092c8ab039886&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9e49469633b36f6df&time=1723343474&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca14729db4623640d92b73a8deae637ee6e36d29d0b57a89bd42b7b47ae2fe89&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e489bbed813aadd42&time=1723343474&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ffeb718c337cc195a1ab7362c6c7a30f01dfc638b86b9ac4e90201630396214c&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=428e88dcfbc40dfbc&time=1723343474&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd1abaa679744115d34971bee99ef129452eedf6030d690090c0ae026a95d898&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=27a47908c3f96f54c&time=1723343474&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=33b8ee586e654f44d8666ceb82427653c17df954b5e1afb89845da5b2087488a&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0bb5d3c067875589c&time=1723343474&tool=RSC

ACM RESEARCH INC.

Details

2024/08/09 15:35:42

Price
17.69 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

11.86% (1.88)

ISIN US00108J1097
Symbol ACMR
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,005 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 17.575 EUR
High 18.43 EUR
Low 17.575 EUR
Close (prev. day) 15.815 EUR
VWAP 18.39861 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,039
Trading volume 37,514.77
Number of trades 5
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +14.13% +45.00% -28.44%
Perf (abs.) +2.19 +5.49 -7.03
Beta 2.94 2.92 2.15
Volatility  87.27 85.22 89.49
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ACM RESEARCH INC.

Exchange Date

El

Tradegate 2024/08/
09

Stuttgart 2024/08/
09

Nasdaq 2024/08/
09

Munich 2024/08/
09

Frankfurt 2024/08/

Time Price
22:26 17.50 EUR
08:21 17.78 EUR
22:00 19.10 USD
08:03 17.79 EUR

15:35 17.69 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

0.00

31.51

0.00

0.04

15.57 EUR (428)
19.14 EUR (106)

22.33 EUR (92

19.44 EUR (58

30.40 EUR (2024/03/04
13.65 EUR (2024/08/06
30.40 EUR (2024/03/04
(

)
)
)
)
)
11.74 EUR (2023/08/17)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=213208497
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202401095
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=378168853
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201889295
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212932304

ACM RESEARCH INC.

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

19:32 17.375 EUR 0.00

20:30 17.57 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=400948384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=280399049

ACM RESEARCH INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Atw

Contact Details
ACM RESEARCH INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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